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Dakota Blend

Harvest Blend

Pewter Blend

TERRACE WALL

SIZE (LxD) All units are 6" high.
PCS PER SF

SF PER CUBE

PCS PER CUBE

LBS PER PIECE

LBS PER CUBE

STRETCHER

16" x 12"
1.5
48
72
51

3,665

CORNER

16" x 8"
15
72
108
45

4,838

» TERRACE WALL

N :
'“'..\-\fl'eria'c‘e Wall Dakota Blend

Enlarged swatches on page 88  See pages 66-69 for cap options.

FORMULAS/NOTES

- 1.5 pieces =1 sf of wall face

« Minimum outside radius = 353" (from back
of block)

« Maximum unreinforced wall height = 48"
(without geogrid)



